Challenger Price list
ITEM NAME
Complete boat

Trailers / Trolleys

Road Trailer

Spare Wheel for Trailer

Spare Wheel bracket

Launching trolley with Jockey
Jockey Wheel for Launching Trolley

Spars
Mast
Boom

Foils

Rudder Blade
Centreboard

Rudder Stock (no T-Bar)
T-Bar

Sails
Dacron Main sail
Mylar

Covers
Boom up cover
Flat cover

Others

Pintle

Gudgeon

Wing (Port or Starboard, no cleats)
Wing (Port or Starboard, with cleats)
Replacement seat

Kicker assmebly

Beam end caps set

Beam bolts 90mm / 100mm (each)
Outhaul slider and track

Deck Collar / Chock

Chock straps (Stainless or Carbon)

2021

PRICE EX VAT

POA

£7,990.00

£950.00
£48.00
£30.00
£450.00
£90.00

£875.00
£435.00

£255.00
£330.00
£180.00
£125.00

£593.50

£295.00
£255.00

£20.00
£20.00
£60.00
£190.00
£190.00
£125.00
£40.00
£4.00
£110.00
£45.00
£45.00



