ITEM NAME	PRICE EX VAT
Complete boat	£7,990.00
Trailers / Trolleys Road Trailer	£950.00
Spare Wheel for Trailer	£48.00
Spare Wheel bracket	£30.00
Launching trolley with Jockey	£450.00
Jockey Wheel for Launching Trolley	£90.00
Spars	
Mast	£875.00
Boom	£435.00
Foils	
Rudder Blade	£255.00
Centreboard	£330.00
Rudder Stock (no T-Bar)	£180.00
T-Bar	£125.00
Sails	
Sails Dacron Main sail	£593.50
	£593.50 POA
Dacron Main sail	
Dacron Main sail Mylar	
Dacron Main sail Mylar Covers	POA
Dacron Main sail Mylar Covers Boom up cover Flat cover Others	POA £295.00 £255.00
Dacron Main sail Mylar Covers Boom up cover Flat cover Others Pintle	POA £295.00 £255.00
Dacron Main sail Mylar Covers Boom up cover Flat cover Others Pintle Gudgeon	£295.00 £255.00 £20.00 £20.00
Dacron Main sail Mylar Covers Boom up cover Flat cover Others Pintle Gudgeon Wing (Port or Starboard, no cleats)	£295.00 £255.00 £20.00 £20.00 £60.00
Dacron Main sail Mylar Covers Boom up cover Flat cover Others Pintle Gudgeon Wing (Port or Starboard, no cleats) Wing (Port or Starboard, with cleats)	£295.00 £255.00 £20.00 £20.00 £60.00 £190.00
Dacron Main sail Mylar Covers Boom up cover Flat cover Others Pintle Gudgeon Wing (Port or Starboard, no cleats) Wing (Port or Starboard, with cleats) Replacement seat	£295.00 £255.00 £20.00 £20.00 £60.00 £190.00
Dacron Main sail Mylar Covers Boom up cover Flat cover Others Pintle Gudgeon Wing (Port or Starboard, no cleats) Wing (Port or Starboard, with cleats) Replacement seat Kicker assmebly	£295.00 £255.00 £20.00 £20.00 £60.00 £190.00 £190.00 £125.00
Dacron Main sail Mylar Covers Boom up cover Flat cover Others Pintle Gudgeon Wing (Port or Starboard, no cleats) Wing (Port or Starboard, with cleats) Replacement seat Kicker assmebly Beam end caps set	£295.00 £255.00 £20.00 £20.00 £60.00 £190.00 £190.00 £125.00 £40.00
Dacron Main sail Mylar Covers Boom up cover Flat cover Others Pintle Gudgeon Wing (Port or Starboard, no cleats) Wing (Port or Starboard, with cleats) Replacement seat Kicker assmebly Beam end caps set Beam bolts 90mm / 100mm (each)	£295.00 £255.00 £255.00 £20.00 £20.00 £60.00 £190.00 £190.00 £40.00 £4.00
Dacron Main sail Mylar Covers Boom up cover Flat cover Others Pintle Gudgeon Wing (Port or Starboard, no cleats) Wing (Port or Starboard, with cleats) Replacement seat Kicker assmebly Beam end caps set Beam bolts 90mm / 100mm (each) Outhaul slider and track	£295.00 £255.00 £20.00 £20.00 £60.00 £190.00 £190.00 £125.00 £40.00
Dacron Main sail Mylar Covers Boom up cover Flat cover Others Pintle Gudgeon Wing (Port or Starboard, no cleats) Wing (Port or Starboard, with cleats) Replacement seat Kicker assmebly Beam end caps set Beam bolts 90mm / 100mm (each)	£295.00 £255.00 £255.00 £20.00 £20.00 £190.00 £190.00 £125.00 £40.00 £4.00 £110.00